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Route Number
9/10/2011

N-Segment
IMA Number

N/ALine 101
DA ILI

Distance From Girth Weld N/AN/A

INTERNAL CORROSION PIT DEPTH GRID

N/A

ILI Log Distance
RMP-11 Ref. Section

N/A
N/A

Reference Girth Weld
Examination Date

DA/ILI

Table 5 6 2

N/A

10.3985
Greg Knoch

Approved By
PG&E Project Manager

Examination Performed By

N/A
Order Number

Region Number
Subregion # (ICDA)

Stationing
41489483

Mile Point

Inch

2 3

Clock Position (specify below)

1

Grid Size = 12 Inch x 12

11 127 8 9

0.526 0.526 0.526

105 6

0.527

4

0.527 0 5240.524 0.526 0.524

0.524 0.5260.526 0.524 0.525 0 5240.527 0.525 0.525

0.526 0.5230.524 0.523 0.524 0 5240.525 0.525 0.525

0.523 0 5250.523 0.524 0.523

0.524 0.527 0.524

0.5260.525 0.524 0.525

0.523 0.522 0 5230.523 0.524 0.524

0.524 0.5240.523 0.525 0.525 0 5240.524 0.524 0.522

0.523 0.5220.524 0.523 0.523 0 5230.523 0.525 0.524

0.522 0 5220.523 0.522 0.522

0.524 0.522 0.521

0.5220.523 0.523 0.522

0.522 0.520 0 5210.522 0.523 0.521

0.527 0.5240.523 0.525 0.527 0 5310.528 0.528 0.527

0.525 0.5290.523 0.523 0.525 0 5270.523 0.525 0.525

0.521 0.5250.525 0.524 0.522

INTERNAL CORROSION GRID
1 of 1

0 525 0 525 0.526

0.526 0.525 0 5250.523

0 525 0.524

0 524 0 526

0 525

0 525 0 525

0.523

0.524

0 524 0 524

0 524 0 525 0.524

0.523

0.525

0 524 0 523

0 526 0 523 0.523

0 528 0.523

0 523 0 523 0.524
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0 522 0 523 0.525

0 522 0 523 0.524

0 527

6:00

2' from U/S Edge

UT Data in Inches
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